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9334856
949 005 2
5383304
920094 0
850629 4
9273727
9404314
945 109 4

8611398
947985 2
906 666 7
9126807
969 2557

8217881

943 806 6
8819500

938 708 5
920093 8
960 692 4
660 289 8
8700280
947743 8
9584724
912 2552

800021 4
9228344
9703150
9192179

MMSI

247 187 700
247 312 900
255 801 380
256 204 000
308 785 000
266 314 000
249 666 000
248 939 000

311 000 535
247 300 800
309 168 000
308 516 000
244 830 547

311 000 343

538 003 668
229 415 000

352 594 000
538 001 665
311 050 900
255717 000
244 126 000
310 625 000
310 674 000
246 167 000

256 878 000
311 492 000
538 006 712
308 322 000

Schiff
AIDADIVA
AIDAMAR
ASTORIA
AZAMARA JOURNEY
BALMORAL
BIRKA STOCKHOLM
CELEBRITY ECLIPSE

CELEBRITY SILHOUETTE

COLUMBUS

COSTA FAVOLOSA
CRYSTAL SYMPHONY
DISNEY MAGIC
KONINGSDAM

MAGELLAN

MARINA
MONARCH

MSC MAGNIFICA
NAUTICA

NORWEGIAN GETAWAY
OCEAN MAIJESTY
PRINSENDAM

QUEEN ELIZABETH
REGAL PRINCESS
ROTTERDAM.

SAGA PEARL I
SERENADE OF THE SEAS
SEVEN SEAS EXPLORER
SILVER WHISPER

Anlaeufe
Schiffe

flag

ITA
ITA
PRT
MLT
BHS
SWE
MLT
MLT

BHS
ITA

BHS
BHS
NLD

BHS

MHL
MLT

PAN
MHL
BHS
PRT
NLD
BMU
BMU
NLD

MLT
BHS
MHL
BHS

Lua [m]

251,89
253,22
160,07
181,00
218,06
176,85
317,20
319,02

245,60
290,20
238,01
300,10
299,65

221,55

239,30
268,32

293,80
181,00
325,65
135,30
204,00
294,00
329,85
237,91

164,35
293,20
223,00
186,00
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2007 16
2013 24
2016

Reederei/Eigner

COSTA CROCIERE SPA

COSTA CROCIERE SPA

ISLANDS CRUISES — TRANSPORTES MARITIMOS, LDA
AZAMARA JOURNEY INC

BALMORAL CRUISE LTD

REDERIAKTIEBOLAGET ECKERO

CELEBRITY ECLIPSE INC

CELEBRITY SILHOUETTE INC

CRYSTAL SHIP BAHAMAS LTD

HOLLAND AMERICA LINE (HAL) ANTILLEN NV
MARINA NEW BUILD LLC

PULLMANTUR CRUISES MONARCH LTD

NAUTICA ACQUISITION LLC
NORWEGIAN CRUISE LINE [NCL]

CARNIVAL CORPORATION
HOLLAND AMERICA TOURS

ACROMAS SHIPPING LTD
SERENADE OF THE SEAS
REGENT SEVEN SEAS CRUISES INC

2015

2017 2 CARNIVALPLC
2015 16 COSTA CROCIERE SPA
1999 2

2010 1 DCL MANAGEMENT
2016 2

2015 2 EPICCRUISELTD
2011 7

2016 8

2017 16 S32 LEASING CO LTD
2012 2

2017 17

1996 MAIJESTIC MARINE
2002 1 HALANTILLEN NV
2013 CUNARD LINE LTD
2015 12

1998 1

2010 1

2015 2

2017 3

2001 1

SILVER WHISPER SHIPPING CO LTD

Anmerkungen

ex mv 'Azores'
ex mv 'R SIX'
ex NORWEGIAN CROWN'

ex mv 'PACIFIC PEARL' bis 31.05.2017
broken up 09.02.2021 as 'COLUMBUS' in ??? [?]

Neubau 2016
broken up 23.01.2021 in Alang [IND] as "MAGES" / ex. GRAND
HOLIDAY

broken up 22.07.2020 in Aliaga [TUR] as 'MONARCH'
delivery date 01.02.2010

Neubau 2017

ex mv 'ROYAL VIKING SUN'

Neubau - Fincantieri Monfalcone Bau-Nr.: 6224
since 01.09.2020 MS 'BOREALIS' (BHS)

since 01.05.2012 mv 'Quest for Adventure'

broken up 27.05.2022 in Aliaga [ZUR] as 'PEARL' [TGO]

date of delivery 01.06.2016
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8903935 308814000 SILVER WIND BHS 155,75 2008 2 SILVER WIND SHIPPING LTD
ex 'NOORDAM' / broken up 15.09.2020 as 'MARELLA
8027298 249544000 THOMSON CELEBRATION MLT 214,65 2005 1 HOLLAND AMERICA LINE (HAL) ANTILLEN NV CELEBRATION' in Aliaga [TUR]
9725421 258215000 VIKING SEA NOR 228,33 2016 8 HAIXING 1601 LTD Schwesterschiff der 'VIKING STAR'
9650420 247372700 VIKING SKY MLT 228,20 2017 8 VIKING RIVER CRUISES INC Schwesterschiff der 'VIKING STAR'
9650418 257903000 VIKING STAR MLT 228,30 2015 8 VIKING OCEAN CRUISES Neubau 47.800 GT; Pass.: 928; Bau-Nr. Fincantieri 6236
9116876 311321000 VISION OF THE SEAS BHS 279,00 2011 1 VISION OF THE SEAS INC
8700785 309242000 WIND SURF BHS 187,02 2003 2 DEEGREESLTD
9221279 245304000 ZUIDERDAM NLD 285,30 2016 5 HOLLAND AMERICA LINE (HAL) ANTILLEN NV Bj: 2002; BRZ/Llia/Biia 82.305/254,00 m/32,00 m
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